

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4284/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2011 in CRLRC No.386/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

SAVARALA SAI SREE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURRAMKONDA VASUDEVARAO AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,stay  
and office report)

Date: 14/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.Sridhar Reddy,Adv.  
Ch. Leela Sarveswar,Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. ATM Ranga Ramanujam,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Muthu Krishnan,Adv.  
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.  
Mr. Mayur R.Shah,adv.  
Ms. Suchitra Hrangkhawl,Adv.  
Mr. Amit K.Nain,adv.  
Mr. M.B.Shivudu,Adv.  
Mr.Amjid Maqbool,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RPerused the letter.  
List after four weeks.[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master